Cur tis I ndustries
A Division of Powers Holdings, I nc.
UrgciÝcctions"sudlgct"to"cjcnig."
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
S
in

2 = Insulated Feed Thru w/ Mounting Ends
3 = Insulated Feed Thru w/o Mounting Ends
How to Order        43   X   X   X   X   XX   X
INSERT/SCREW DIMENSION  ]
0 = 6-32 Insert and Screw
1 =  8-32 Insert and Screw, available on PC Pin,
Turret Type Solder Pins, Wire Wrap and Right
Angle Versions only
WIRE CLAMP
4300 – Wire clamp captivated to No. 6-32 or 8-32 screw
eliminates need for lugs. Accepts up to No. 12AWG wire. May
be ordered factory installed or loose.
MARKING STRIPS
4300 – Pre-punched black Ýber . . . mounts under block. May
be imprinted to customer speciÝcations.
To order, specify: Part No. 267A19-1 thru 26 (with mounting
hole); Part No. 267A218-1 thru 28 (less mounting hole).
COVERS
43000 – Rigid .030” thick self-extinguishing vinyl. Black
matte-Ýnished on both sides. May double as marking strip
when imprinted with white ink. Complete with spring clips for
attaching to mounting positions.
Part No. 0196_ _ 000, 1 thru 26 poles.
Example: 019605000 would be a 5 pole cover
TINNERMAN NUT
4300 – for special mounting of terminal blocks
less mounting position.
 Part No. TN-375.
TERMINAL BLOCK JUMPERS
4300 – Plated brass “Rooster comb” design Type 267A42
permits connections of two to 18 poles.
To order, specify; Part No. 267A42-_ _ .
Series 43000 Accessories
.605 to .645
(15,36) to (16,38)
.448
(11,37)
.428
(10,85)
.065
(1,65)
.035
(0,88)
Part No.
TN-375
For Long
Feed
Through
Cur tis I ndustries
A Division of Powers Holdings, I nc.
1-800-657-0853
Dimensions are in inches and millimeters